	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 38.79500 (This price is for reference only)
		 3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-1225/HCN Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITH 12.5MM COIN PC PINS
BH36AASF MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER 6 AA CELL W/9V SNAP FAST
1456WL1BKBU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 20.3X11.6X3.7" BLK/BLU
SDC-450-CI Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE SNAP COND 4.5"L NAT
P606-015 Tripp Lite  CABLE PARALLEL DB25M -CEN36M 15'
9457740060 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
1200651122 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4 POS FEMALE 3M 22 AWG
415-0047-036 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE BNC/BNC 36" 8218
MDM-15SH003P ITT Cannon  MICRO-D PLUG 15POS SKT 18" WIRE
FA3MTST HellermannTyton  MTRJ-ST DUPLEX ASSEM 3M
0982680704 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 76 TYPE D 4POS
0150200982 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 254 TYPED 27POS
0152660413 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPEA 38POS
H5BXT-10102-V7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065V/X 2"
A-PC2304-050027-1 Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 16AWG 3COND 5M
6300/10 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 10COND 24AWG SLATE 500'
P188BA75.38.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 8C 7/26 BC .009" SGPVC
3053/1 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG BLUE 1000'
6715S RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG RED 1000'
781626 GY013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 16AWG GRN/YEL 5000'
101A083-100-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
RNF-100-1-WH-FSP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
F6215/8 BK072 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 5/8 BK 3X6"
1568251527 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-3
0826624:- Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
1300940361 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP SPLIT LACE LOCKING BALE
4000-DT/TR 3M  SUPER MINI TEST MODULE
CWST812 Hammond Manufacturing  COVER HINGED STRAIGHT 8X8X12"
IELH11-1REC4-36839-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXPK11-34417-150 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
AS168X-CB3G010 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 480VAC 65VDC
FNQ-R-6 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 600V TLAG UL CSA
0TLS035.TXLS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A TLECOM 35A 170VDC PC MN
DCM-1/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .1A 600V FST MIDGET UL CSA
5ETP 2.5-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V TLAG IEC 5X20MM
2035-30-B Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
LR4-700XHF TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 7A STRAP
SM6T220CA-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 388VC SMB
USB50812C/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 26VC 8SOIC
V230LA10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  keywords
	    	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  E-T-A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  pdf
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  datasheet
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  price
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  distributor
	electronic components 3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  Circuit Protection
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  Circuit Breakers
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 50VDC
	3120-F321-P7T1-W14FR3-12A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .